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GPM | Puchar Wszechstronnosci Stylowej

Bochnia, 8/10/2016

Konkurencja 3
8/10/2016 - 10:45

Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy

13 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz 16

1 Klimek Marta SO

2 Przewozniak Partycja SO
3 Misiejuk Aldona SO

4 Skarwecka Wiktoria SO
5 Pyrlik Paulina SO

6 Jarosz Angelika SO

Seria2z 16

1 Ptaszynska Weronika SO
2 Mokrzycka Natalia

3 Biela Inga

4 Prochownik Martyna SO
5 Sadlik Martyna SO

6 Bazyl Magdalena

Seria3z16

1 Wasik Anna

2 taba Amelia

3 Sobota Adriana
4 Swierta Emilia
5 Panek Nikola
6 Tomala Kinga

Seria4z 16

1 Szkurat Martyna SO
2 Palka Aleksandra SO
3 Pawtowska Julia SO
4 Wasik Julia SO

5 Oczkowska Daria

6 Madycka Marcelina

Seria5z16

1 Mysliwiec Tatiana

2 Palcar Marta

3 Kumor Aleksandra SO
4 O'hara Julia

5 Dziegiel Julia

6 Dartak Julia

Seria6z16

1 Wrébel Zofia SO

2 Kulisiewicz Adrianna
3 Budzinska Paulina SO
4 Rolnicka Oliwia

5 Mazurek Gabriela

6 Szuba-tata Daria

Rok ur.

03  Unia Oswiecim
01  Unia OSwiecim
01  Unia OSwiecim
02  Unia OSwiecim
99  Unia O$wiecim
01  Unia OSwiecim

03  Unia Oswiecim

03  Korona Krakéw

03  Aguarius Myslenice
02  Unia Oswiecim

03  Unia Oswiecim

97 AZS AGH Krakow

01 Korona Krakéw

03 Korona Krakéw

03 SMS Galicja Krakéw
03 Korona Krakéw

03 Jasien Sucha Besk.
01 Foxball Rzeszéw

03 Pletwal Zakopane
02  Unia Os$wiecim

02  Unia Os$wiecim

03  Unia O$wiecim

03 SMS Galicja Krakéw
02 Ikar Mielec

03 Ikar Mielec

00 Jasien Sucha Besk.

03  Unia OSwiecim

03 lkar Mielec

01 Korona Krakéw

02 Siemacha ASP Krakéw

03 Unia Oswiecim

02 SMS Galicja Krakow

03 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle
01 SMS Galicja Krakow

01 Korona Krakow

02  Aquarius Myslenice

25955535

1:28.00
1:26.81
1:26.08
1:26.40
1:27.87
1:28.37

1:25.94
1:25.31
1:25.02
1:25.04
1:25.82
1:25.96

1:23.59
1:22.78
1:22.37
1:22.60
1:23.29
1:24.50

1:20.95
1:20.68
1:20.32
1:20.42
1:20.93
1:20.97
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Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy

Seria7z16

1 Iwanska Barbara

2 Kopp Oliwia

3 Zurawska Sabina SO
4 Adamska Zuzanna

5 Widurska Kinga

6 Owsianowska Sara

Seria8z16

1 Kempa Anna SO

2 Kapcinska Maja SO

3 Blachura Julia SO

4 Kruszniewska Kinga SK
5 Klimczyk Emilia

6 Malinowska Ada

Seria9z16

1 Tomera Roksana SO
2 Zieba Gabriela SO

3 Szydtowska Patrycja
4 Mitek Marcelina

5 Kumorek Kamila

6 Smietana Karolina

Serial0z 16

1 Strugata Oliwia

2 Drzazga Emilia SO
3 Dach wiktoria SO

4 Jodlowska Zuzanna
5 Hojot Agata

6 Cerlich Oliwia

Seriall z 16

1 Pisarek Justyna SO

2 Niziotek Kinga

3 Kuziow Martyna SO

4 Chamera Weronika SO
5 Gancarz Julia

6 Nowak Zuzanna SO

Seria12z 16

1 Szuster Aleksandra SO
2 Tasak Aleksandra

3 Niepogodzinska Izabela
4 Kusion Weronika

5 Gwiazdowska Wiktoria
6 Peciak Katarzyna

03
02
01
02
02
02

01
02
02
99
03
99

02
01
02
02
02
01

02
03
03
03
01
02

888

99
03
02

03
03
02
03
02

Korona Krakéw
Aquarius Myslenice
Unia Oswiecim
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw

MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle
Unia O$wiecim

Unia O$wiecim

SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw

Unia O$wiecim

Unia O$wiecim

Ikar Mielec

SMS Galicja Krakow
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw

Ikar Mielec

Victoria Kozy

Unia Oswiecim
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakow
Ikar Mielec

Unia Oswiecim

Ikar Mielec

Victoria Kozy

Motyl MOSIR St. Wola
Ikar Mielec

Unia Os$wiecim

Unia Oswiecim

SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
BOSIR Brzesko

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Solne Miasto Wieliczka

1:19.73
1:19.16
1:18.67
1:18.92
1:19.36
1:20.11

1:18.41
1:18.07
1:17.54
1:17.82
1:18.11
1:18.49

1:17.03
1:16.80
1:16.31
1:16.39
1:16.90
1:17.09

1:16.02
1:15.83
1:15.60
1:15.60
1:15.86
1:16.28

1:15.01
1:14.87
1:14.57
1:14.60
1:14.94
1:15.58

1:14.17
1:13.57
1:13.56
1:13.56
1:13.67
1:14.37
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Serial13z 16
1 Krawczyk Nikola SO 03  Unia OSwiecim 1:12.71
2 Michalczyk Urszula 97 AZS AGH Krakow 1:11.95
3 Bator Aleksandra SO 01  Unia OSwiecim 1:11.50
4 Sala Julia 02 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1:11.56
5 Sikora Adrianna SK 99 SMS Galicja Krakéw 1:12.06
6 Sporna Weronika 02 SMS Galicja Krakéw 1:13.42
Serial14z 16
1 Malec Wiktoria 03 lkar Mielec 1:10.66
2 Stepinska Natalia 01 Korona Krakéw 1:09.99
3 Adamiec Dominika SO 99  Unia Oswiecim 1:09.44
4 Sirignano Luigia 96 AZS AGH Krakéw 1:09.58
5 Wozniak Karolina SO 02 Unia Oswiecim 1:10.40
6 Kozdeba Karolina 03 SMS Galicja Krakéw 1:11.33
Serial5z 16
1 Lewandowska Natalia SO 01 Unia Os$wiecim 1:07.36
2 Rogowska Angelika SK 99 SMS Galicja Krakow 1:06.95
3 Uryga Paulina 95 AZS AGH Krakéw 1:06.73
4 Warian Karolina SK 99 SMS Galicja Krakow 1:06.85
5 Serafin Magdalena 01 SMS Galicja Krakow 1.07.12
6 Krél Wiktoria 02 SMS Galicja Krakow 1:08.88
Seria 16 z 16
1 Zawisza Alina SO 00 Unia OSwiecim 1:06.31
2 Nita Daria 01 Korona Krakéw 1:05.28
3 Zarlok Martyna 97  AZS AGH Krakéw 1:01.42
4 Koztowska Anna 96 AZS AGH Krakéw 1:01.56
5 Kolodziej Katarzyna SO 00 Unia Oswiecim 1:06.16
6 Musiot Wiktoria SO 98 Unia Os$wiecim 1:06.41
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